Dziuba Vitalii Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Division of the State Service of Ukraine for Transport
Safety in Khmelnytskyi Oblast (region), Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4094
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4094
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4094
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4094

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dziuba Olena Vasylivna wife
XMeNbHULLbKUA MICbKPaNOHHUN Cy L,
XMenbHUUbkoi obnacTi, MoMiYHUK cyaai

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21571
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21571
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21571
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21571

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3
6e3neKkn Ha TPaHCMopTi,
HavanbHUK YnpaBhiHHSA
YKpTpaHcbesnekn y
XMenbHULUbKIN obnacTi

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3
6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi,
Ha4anbHUK YnpaBniHHS
YKpTpaHcbesnekun y
XMenbHULbKIN obnacTi

HNep>xaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3
H6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi,
Ha4anbHUK YnpasniHHA
YKpTpaHcbesnekn y
XMenbHUUbKi obnacTi

State Service of Ukraine on
Transport Safety, Head of the
Division of the State Service of
Ukraine for Trasport Safety in
Khmelnytsky oblast (region)

State Service of Ukraine on
Transport Safety, Head of the
Division of the State Service of
Ukraine for Trasport Safety in
Khmelnytsky oblast (region)

11 645,09

9 268,45

9 103,72

4 738,25

1 099,68

11

307,34

9 204,45

4 467,48

3 543,74

2 059,13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8432274-8288-405d-a922-5a931b2b88eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_043c216f-5769-47a6-b07e-4a22cf083f73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_718ac69f-6e98-4427-b4ce-b7d4138de433
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c83028d-66a4-4cf4-a1b6-3dcabefa4b0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96275c05-f9ef-4568-9163-4f170cf495ae

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

12
400,00

200
000,00

780,00

150
000,00

508,00

100
000,00

17
000,00

14
000,00

11
000,00

000,00

000,00

000,00

70
000,00

7
000,00

3
000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96275c05-f9ef-4568-9163-4f170cf495ae

2015 Cash —

2015 Other —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96275c05-f9ef-4568-9163-4f170cf495ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96275c05-f9ef-4568-9163-4f170cf495ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8432274-8288-405d-a922-5a931b2b88eb
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c83028d-66a4-4cf4-a1b6-3dcabefa4b0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96275c05-f9ef-4568-9163-4f170cf495ae

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 20,63

2015 —

A

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1349.0sg. m (2) — 187.9sg. m
(2)

2018 1349.0sg. m (2) — 187.9sg. m
(2)

2017 402.0sq. m (1) — 187.9sg. m
(2)

2016 402.0sq. m (1) — 187.9sg. m

(2)

2015 402.0sq. m (1) — 51.7 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8432274-8288-405d-a922-5a931b2b88eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_043c216f-5769-47a6-b07e-4a22cf083f73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_718ac69f-6e98-4427-b4ce-b7d4138de433
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o

VEHICLES:

2019 -

2018

2017 —
2016 -

2015 -

il
CAREER:

April 29, 2016 — till Dec. 2020

* TOYOTA CAMRY 2015

Division of the State Service of
Ukraine for Transport Safety in
Khmelnytskyi Oblast (region),
Head
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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